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BRASS

PIPE MOUNTING

154"
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Notes:
1. Valve compatible with water up to 40°C
2 \With manual override
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Fuid
Temp.

R+
-30

R+
100
130
120

75

75

75

73

73

73

75
100
120
100
100
120
120
100
130
120
100
120
120
100
120
120
100
120
120
100
120
120
100
120
120

Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PCTFE
PCTFE
PCTFE
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FKM
FKM
FKM

£
:

E121K63
E121K63
E121K63
121K0397 |
121K0397
121K0397 |
121K0397
E121K03
E121K03
E121K03
E121K0302
E121K0302
E121K0302
E121K0362 ,
E121K0362 ,
E121K0362 ,
E121K64
E121K64
E121K64
121K02
121K02
121K02
121K0250 ,
121K0250 ,
121K0250 ,
121K
121K
121K
121K0106
121K0106
121K0106
121K0150 ,
121K0150 |
121K0150 |
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Cail

- AC D¢
wow
481865 8 0
481000 8 B
am265 14 14
489740 T
496800 25 2
w0 - 3
496125 - 18
481865 B 9
481000 8 B
4265 14 14
481865 8 0
481000 8 8
Am06E 14 14
481865 B 0
481000 B B
am265 14 14
481865 B 9
481000 8B B
am265 14 14
481865 8 9
481000 8 8
48265 14 14
481865 8 0
481000 8 B
am265 14 14
481865 8 0
481000 8 B
am265 14 14
481865 B 9
481000 8B B
am265 14 14
481865 8 9
481000 8 8
4265 14 14

20
20
20
6.0/3.0
6.0v3.0
6.0/3.0
G.0/3.0
20630
20630
20630
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
2014.2
2014.2
2014.2
20
20
20
20
20
20

VALVES FOR DRY OR LUBRICATED AIR, NEUTRAL
GASES AND LIQUIDS
DIRECT OPERATED



